

TS- 37/23
Regd – 13/23

05
24.08.23

Today is fixed for filing w/s by the defendant no. 6, filing w/s & w/o by the defendants no. 1 & 4 and SR/AD of the rest of the defendants.

Ld. lawyer for the plaintiffs is present by filing hazira.

Ld. lawyer for the defendants no. 1 – 4 is present by filing hazira.

To 01.12.23 for filing w/s by the defendant no. 6, filing w/s & w/o by the defendants no. 1 & 4 and SR/AD of the rest of the defendants.

ACJM cum CJSD
Kakdwip