

TS- 37/23
Regd.- 13/23

09
14.01.25

Today is fixed for SR/AD of the rest of the defendants no. 2, 3, 5 & 7 – 14.
Due to resolution of the Local Bar on account of Ganga Sagar Mela the case is
adjourned.

To 27.08.25 for SR/AD of the rest of the defendants no. 2, 3, 5 & 7 – 14.

ACJM cum CJSD
Kakdwip