

TS- 37/23
Regd.- 13/23

10
27.08.25

Today is fixed for SR/AD of the rest of the defendants no. 2, 3, 5 & 7 – 14.
Ld. lawyer for the plaintiffs is present by filing hazira.
Defendants no. 1 & 4 files a fresh vokatnama of the ld. lawyer Sri Subham Maity which
duly signed is being rejected as Not Pressed by the concerned lawyer.
Let the same be kept with the record.
To **13.03.25** for **SR/AD of the rest of the defendants no. 2, 3, 5 & 7 – 14.**

ACJM cum CJSD
Kakdwip